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7825 Springwater Road, Aylmer, ON N5H 2R4    t 519.765.2244    1.800.265.7740    f 519.773.7398             steelway.com

STEELWAY BUILDING SYSTEMS                                                                        

SALES

Mike Leach Vice President, Business Development mikel@steelway.com ext. 161

DISTRICT MANAGERS

Stephan Trudel Western Canada
stephant@steelway.com
d. 204.770.6668	

ext. 312

John Kuchta Western Ontario
johnk@steelway.com
d. 519.860.9287

ext. 311

Rolf Skiperis Eastern Ontario
rolfs@steelway.com 
d. 519.831.4396

ext. 310

Mike Leach Quebec & USA mikel@steelway.com ext. 161

Sandy Goodine Eastern Canada
sandyg@steelway.com 
d. 506.875.4677

ext. 313

ESTIMATING

Paul Doyle Senior Estimator pauld@steelway.com ext. 126

Csilla Szilveszter Senior Estimator csillas@steelway.com ext. 132

Andreas Chintiros Estimator andreasc@steelway.com ext. 135

Asmaa Dammou Estimator asmaad@steelway.com ext. 157

Rezwan Razzaque Estimator rezwanr@steelway.com ext. 113

Andrea Edwards Junior Estimator andreae@steelway.com ext. 181

PROJECT MANAGERS

Jason Orlebar Builder Services Manager jasono@steelway.com ext. 173

Clyde Almeida Project Manager clydea@steelway.com ext. 186

JP Barker Project Manager jp@steelway.com ext. 130

Muhammad Buwadi Project Manager muhammadb@steelway.com ext. 175

Ed Thomson Project Manager edt@steelway.com ext. 112

MARKETING

Veronica Lincoln Marketing Communications Specialist veronical@steelway.com ext. 123

ZELUS MATERIAL HANDLING                                                                             t. 905.643.4928        1.866.94.ZELUS

Andrew Kilpatrick General Manager
andrewk@zelus.ca
c. 226.374.5115

ext. 119

John Keegan Crane Application Specialist
johnk@zelus.ca
c. 289.442.5753

ext. 270

Dustin Dyer Manufacturing Partnerships | Project Manager dustind@zelus.ca ext. 178

EXSTEEL BUILDING COMPONENTS                                                                  

Patrick Grubb Sales Manager
patrickg@exsteel.com
c. 519.281.0404

ext. 110

Nick Barnim Account Manager
nickb@exsteel.com
c. 226.378.9741

ext. 177

Bill Atkinson Customer Service Coordinator billa@exsteel.com ext. 192

Drew Else Customer Service Coordinator andrewe@exsteel.com ext. 160


